
ACC
NO

CALL
NO.

TITLE AUTHOR COPIES

4201-
4202

647.94
S243H

HOTEL FRONT OFFICE:OPERATIONS, ACCOUNTING
ANDMANAGEMENT

SARASWATI,ARVIND
KUMAR AND
BADHWAR,SUNITA

2

4203-
4204

641.57
K96F

FOOD PRODUCTIONMANAGEMENT KUMAR,VIKAS 2

4205-
4206

641.57
B186F

FOOD PRODUCTION OPERATIONS 4TH EDITION BALI, PARVINDER S. 2

4207-
4208

641.5
K96L

THE LARDER KITCHEN KUMAR,MOHIT AND
KUMAR KRISHNA

2

4209-
4210

030
D611G

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE & CURRENT AFFAIRS DISHA PUBLICATION 2

4211-
4212

615.32
B144N

NUTRACEUTICAL AND FUNCTIONAL FOOD
REGULATION IN THE UNITED STATES AND AROUND
THEWORLD

BAGCHI, DEBASIS 2

4213 613.2
C597S

SPORTS NUTRITION CLARKE,NANCY 1

7 TITLES

13 COPIES


