

7 TITLES
13 COPIES

ACC	CALL	TITLE	AUTHOR	COPIES
NO	NO.			
4201-	647.94	HOTEL FRONT OFFICE: OPERATIONS, ACCOUNTING	SARASWATI,ARVIND	2
4202	S243H	AND MANAGEMENT	KUMAR AND	
			BADHWAR,SUNITA	
4203-	641.57	FOOD PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT	KUMAR,VIKAS	2
4204	K96F			
4205-	641.57	FOOD PRODUCTION OPERATIONS 4TH EDITION	BALI, PARVINDER S.	2
4206	B186F			
4207-	641.5	THE LARDER KITCHEN	KUMAR, MOHIT AND	2
4208	K96L		KUMAR KRISHNA	
4209-	030	GENERAL KNOWLEDGE & CURRENT AFFAIRS	DISHA PUBLICATION	2
4210	D611G			
4211-	615.32	NUTRACEUTICAL AND FUNCTIONAL FOOD	BAGCHI, DEBASIS	2
4212	B144N	REGULATION IN THE UNITED STATES AND AROUND		
		THE WORLD		
4213	613.2	SPORTS NUTRITION	CLARKE,NANCY	1
	C597S			













